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62, 268 73, 411 58, 720 47,233 51, 089 35, 951 52, 369 51, 156 49, 178
62, 268 73, 411 58, 720 47,233 51,089 35, 951 52, 369 51, 156 49, 178
557,297 | 630,708 | 689,428 | 736,661 | 787,750 | 823,701 | 876,070 | 927,226 | 976,404
HAL : TH

R84EHE | R9OZEEE | RIO4EEE | RI14EEE | RI24FEHE | RIB4EEE | RI44EEE  RIG 4R
57, 500 86,000 | 105,800 | 114,000 | 109,500 51, 900 54, 800 56, 700 58, 500
67, 727 62, 809 59, 008 55, 306 51,409 48, 080 44, 424 39, 662 33, 496
21, 450 67, 100 67, 100 67, 100 67, 100 72, 050 67, 100 67, 100 67, 100
146,677 | 215,909 | 231,908 | 236,406 | 228,009 | 172,030 | 166,324 | 163,462 | 159,096
139,872 | 279,994 | 301,422 | 309,665 | 303,457 | 261,757 | 248,823 | 270,495 | 264,048
178,596 | 163,739 | 153,992 | 144,061 | 134,506 | 126,840 | 118,772 | 107,980 93, 698
318,468 | 443,733 | 455,414 | 453,726 | 437,963 | 388,597 | 367,595 | 378,475 | 357,746
171,791 | 227,824 | 223,506 | 217,320 | 209,954 | 216,567 | 201,271 | 215,013 | 198,650
AL TH
RS 4R RIO 40 | Ri14FRE RIS R/ RI6 4
528,939 | 545,965 | 557,638 | 567,350 | 591,122 | 590,804 | 622,212 | 642,351 | 678,170
50, 569 17,026 11,673 9,712 23,772 A 318 31, 408 20, 139 35,819
1,531, 195 1, 453, 456 1, 405, 264 1, 375,203 1, 350, 197 1, 275, 257 1,211, 285 1, 160, 005 1, 124, 807
HAL: TH

m¢g’1w¢§]Rm$§ RH$E‘RH$§‘RB$E‘RM$§

11,779 11, 866 11,906 12,018 12,155 12, 269 12, 156 12, 066 11,991
11,779 11, 866 11,906 12,018 12,155 12, 269 12, 156 12, 066 11,991
67, 727 62, 809 59, 008 55, 306 51, 409 48, 080 44, 424 39, 662 33, 496
10, 584 11, 352 12, 020 12, 748 13,575 13,924 13, 247 12,935 12, 566
57, 143 51, 457 46, 988 42, 558 37, 834 34, 156 31, 177 26, 727 20, 930
79, 506 74, 675 70,914 67, 324 63, 564 60, 349 56, 580 51,728 45, 487




B2 RERRKRE - MBGHE (DCGEHHE)

[ asA ]
oy ——— i | Rirdp | missem | mosem | Reofe | RelfmE Ro2spme
f=¢ e 494,713 | 493,458 | 492,507 | 491,571 | 490,918 | 489,726
”]% =5 /N I'EAY 233,275 | 232,698 | 231,285 | 227,373 | 220,425 | 213,196
I AFE 727,988 | 726,156 | 723,792 | 718,944 | 711,343 | 702,922
EHE 668,428 | 684,278 | 665,059 | 663,597 | 661,714 | 641,535
ﬁg (= /% Ji] 12, 086 11, 565 11, 247 11, 052 10, 920 10, 857
HE 680,514 | 695,843 | 676,306 | 674,649 | 672,634 | 652,392
TR E A 47,474 30, 313 47, 486 44, 295 38, 709 50, 530
S SHlIEAIEAN — — — — — —
STUEEES — — — — — —
YRR CUIAE L) 47, 474 30, 313 47, 486 44, 295 38,709 50, 530
MR R A e Ui xi84:) | 1,023,878 | 1,054,191 | 1,101,677 | 1,145,972 | 1,184,681 | 1,235,211

[EARI ]

R21 4FJE
ZEME 60, 300 62, 400 63, 600 66, 400 68, 000 69, 600
itz &4 — — — — — —
”}\ fth = FH4Bh 4 28, 661 25, 050 22, 390 21,715 20, 982 19, 023
- B4 67, 100 72,050 67, 100 67, 100 67,100 67, 100
I AFE 156,061 | 159,500 | 153,090 | 155,215 | 156,082 | 155,723
e =T 285,376 | 272,225 | 263,676 | 260,399 | 263,695 | 269,604
% R EES 82, 755 74, 862 69, 432 68, 983 68, 458 64, 770
K HiE 368,131 | 347,087 | 333,108 | 329,382 | 332,153 | 334,374
%igﬁgﬁmgz&%ﬂ%“ﬂ 212,070 | 187,587 | 180,018 | 174,167 | 176,071 | 178,651

[Earkm - k]

R17 4EJ% | RI18 4FJE ‘ R19 4F | R20 4F R22 45

Bk 701,590 | 732,265 | 787,808 | 845,217 | 892,839 | 948,029

B A5k v D YRR 23, 420 30, 675 55, 543 57, 409 47, 622 55, 190

% 1,102,352 | 1,089,890 | 1,084,058 | 1,081,475 | 1,081,017 | 1,085,847
[

RI17 4EJE | RISAEE | RI94EFE | R204EFE | R214EJE  R224EJE

N A RIS 5 11,934 11,888 11, 855 11, 829 11,813 11, 805

2B EYENFR AL 11,934 11,888 11, 855 11, 829 11,813 11, 805

O BAYESEA S — — — — — —

BRI S5 28, 661 25, 050 22, 390 21, 715 20, 982 19, 023

2B AHEPN A 12, 401 12, 439 12, 421 12, 657 12,871 13,019

PRCE- 20N YN 16, 260 12,611 9, 969 9, 058 8,111 6, 004

G 40, 595 36, 938 34, 245 33, 544 32,795 30, 828




B2 RERRKRE - MBGHE (DCGEHHE)

BN T
R23 4EHE | R24 HEE | R25 | R26 4 | R27 FFJE ‘ R31AEEE R32 K
488,864 | 488,004 | 487,398 | 486,276 | 485,415 | 484,689 | 484,223 | 483,243 | 482,530 | 481,804
207,006 | 198,826 | 193,335 | 183,069 | 179,380 | 170,443 | 161,416 | 147,972 | 137,744 | 131,300
695,870 | 686,830 | 680,733 | 669,345 | 664,795 | 655,132 | 645,639 | 631,215 | 620,274 | 613,104
644,938 | 619,352 | 615,391 | 596,343 | 594,713 | 596,260 | 566,573 | 546,665 | 545,264 | 527,868
10,904 | 11,026 | 11,174 | 11,345 | 11,532 | 11,732 | 11,930 | 12,084 | 12,205 | 12,322
655,842 | 630,378 | 626,565 | 607,688 | 606,245 | 607,992 | 578,503 | 558,749 | 557,469 | 540,190
40,028 | 56,452 | 54,168 | 61,657 | 58,550 | 47,140 | 67,136 | 72,466 | 62,805 | 72,914
40,028 | 56,452 | 54,168 | 61,657 | 58,550 | 47,140 | 67,136 | 72,466 | 62,805 | 72,914
1,275,239 | 1,331,691 | 1,385,859 | 1,447,516 | 1,506,066 | 1,553,206 | 1,620,342 | 1,692,808 | 1,755,613 | 1,828,527
HAL T
R26 4Ff R314REE | R324RHE
71,700 | 73,100 | 74,700 | 76,200 | 78,100 | 80,100 | 77,900 | 77,100 | 78,900 | 78,600
17,597 | 17,188 | 16,656 | 16,298 | 16,104 | 16,178 | 16,248 | 16,559 | 16,682 | 16,381
72,050 | 67,100 [ 67,100 | 67,100 | 67,100 | 72,050 | 67,100 | 67,100 | 67,100 | 67,100
161,347 | 157,388 | 158,456 | 159,598 | 161,304 | 168,328 | 161,248 | 160,759 | 162,682 | 162,081
203,600 | 267,083 | 270,399 | 271,824 | 297,160 | 289,950 | 271,948 | 290,880 | 284,426 | 278,680
62,467 | 62,766 | 62,763 | 63,216 | 64,068 | 65630 | 67,188 | 69,326 | 70,884 | 71,499
356,067 | 329,849 | 333,162 | 335,040 | 361,228 | 355,580 | 339,136 | 360,206 | 355,310 | 350,179
194,720 | 172,461 | 174,706 | 175,442 | 199,924 | 187,252 | 177,888 | 199,447 | 192,628 | 188,098
AL TH
R24 4EHE | R254EHE | R26 4EFE | R2T4EJE R32 4EFE
977,126 | 1,040,023 | 1,097,484 | 1,157,368 | 1,191,477 | 1,222,698 | 1,278,754 | 1,313,898 | 1,342,507 | 1,384,555
20,097 | 62,897 | 57,461 | 59,884 | 34,109 | 31,221 | 56,056 | 35,144 | 28,609 | 42,048
1,095,080 | 1,105,414 | 1,117,351 | 1,130,335 | 1,144,367 | 1,158,837 | 1,169,549 | 1,177,323 | 1,185,339 | 1,192,440
HAT T
Re3 4EE ’ R25 4 R27 4FHE ‘ R28 4
11,804 | 11,812 | 11,823 | 11,838 | 11,856 | 11,875 | 11,898 | 11,908 | 11,909 | 11,912
11,804 | 11,812 | 11,823 | 11,838 | 11,856 | 11,875 | 11,898 | 11,908 | 11,909 | 11,912
17,597 | 17,188 | 16,656 | 16,298 | 16,104 | 16,178 | 16,248 | 16,559 | 16,682 | 16,381
13,169 | 13,510 | 13,874 | 14,207 | 14,714 | 15,228 | 15,659 | 16,061 | 16,444 | 16,381
4,428 3,678 2, 782 2,091 1,390 950 589 198 238 —
29,401 | 29,000 | 28,479 | 28,136 | 27,960 | 28,053 | 28,146 | 28,467 | 28,591 | 28,293
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